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Power Consumption
VES
List Price
Promotion
Finance Rebate
Insurance Rebate

Trade-In Rebate
Essentials Package
Non Guaranteed 8 Bids
COE Rebate @ $60,000
Standard Package
Non Guaranteed 6 Bids
COE Rebate @ $70,000
Refresher Package

Guaranteed 6 Bids
COE Rebate @ $80,000

Promotions

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Promotional Price quoted requires in-house Finance & Insurance with minimum loan criteria:
Minimum $80,000 / 7-year loan. Top up required if criteria is not met.

2. Promotional price quoted after frade-in rebate ($5,000), only applicable when a used vehicle is
tfraded into Vincar Pte Lid.

16.6 kWh/100km
Al
$187,988
$30,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000

$145,988
$155,988
$165,988

AION PRICE LIST

Valid from 9 May 2024 to 23 May 2024, 12pm

13.6 KWh/100km
Al
$187,988
$30,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000

$145,988
$155,988
$165,988

Free upgrade to 6-bid GTD COE (Worth $10,000)*

1 year worth of charging credits, capped at 3,000 kWh

*Only applicable to Standard Package

3. $15,450 deposit is required ($5,450 vehicle deposit & $10,000 COE Deposit) upon booking of the vehicle.
4. The above promotions, prices & vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

5. All Prices are after VES/CVES rebates/penaities.

6. 1 year charging credits capped at 3,000 kWh

AFTERSALES PACKAGE

1. 8 Years Battery Warranty, up to 200,000 km (Whichever occurs first)

2. 8 Years Vehicle Warranty, up to 160,000 km (Whichever occurs first)

3. 6 Years Free Servicing capped at 125,000 km provided by VINCAR EV

SHOWROOM:

AION Singapore: 24 Leng Kee Road, Leng Kee Autopoint, 01-03A Singapore 159096 T: 6590 9999
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