

AION PRICE LIST

Valid from 9 May 2024 to 23 May 2024, 12pm

16.6 kWh/100km A1 \$187,988 \$30,000 \$5,000	13.6 kWh/100km A1 \$187,988 \$30,000 \$5,000
A1 \$187,988 \$30,000 \$5,000	A1 \$187,988 \$30,000 \$5,000
\$187,988 \$30,000 \$5,000	\$187,988 \$30,000 \$5,000
\$30,000 \$5,000	\$30,000 \$5,000
\$5,000	\$5,000
60,000	
\$2,000	\$2,000
\$5,000	\$5,000
\$145,988	\$145,988
\$155,988	\$155,988
\$165,988	\$165,988
	\$155,988

PIOITIONONS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. Promotional Price quoted requires in-house Finance & Insurance with minimum loan criteria: Minimum \$80,000 / 7-year loan. Top up required if criteria is not met.
- 2. Promotional price quoted after trade-in rebate (\$5,000), only applicable when a used vehicle is traded into Vincar Pte Ltd.
- 3. \$15,450 deposit is required (\$5,450 vehicle deposit & \$10,000 COE Deposit) upon booking of the vehicle.
- 4. The above promotions, prices & vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- 5. All Prices are after VES/CVES rebates/penalties.
- 6. 1 year charging credits capped at 3,000 kWh

AFTERSALES PACKAGE

- 1. 8 Years Battery Warranty, up to 200,000 km (Whichever occurs first)
- 2. 8 Years Vehicle Warranty, up to 160,000 km (Whichever occurs first)
- 3. 6 Years Free Servicing capped at 125,000 km provided by VINCAR EV

SHOWROOM:

AlON Singapore: 24 Leng Kee Road, Leng Kee Autopoint, 01-03A Singapore 159096 T: 6590 9999





